2024-25 Variable Hour Salary Schedule

These amounts should be used for any additional, as needed work. Most often hours are submitted on

a yellow timecard. Remember to budget additional amounts for PERA and medicare. An account code

is required for additional assignments.

Variable Hour Licensed Positions
Administrator/Principal

Lead Teacher

Teacher

Variable Hour Support Staff Positions
Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional, Sped

Health Assistant

Paralibrarian/Library

OWL Instructor

Translator

Site Secretary

Ed Interpreter

Hourly Rate
$50.63
$45.05
$37.89

Hourly Rate
$16.77
$18.45
$18.45
$17.57
$19.64
$23.19
$20.42
$31.63

Updated June 10, 2019



