2024-25 Variable Hour Salary Schedule

These amounts should be used for any additional, as needed work. Most often hours are submitted on a yellow timecard. Remember to budget additional amounts for PERA and medicare. An account code is required for additional assignments.

Variable Hour Licensed Positions	Hourly Rate
Administrator/Principal	\$50.63
Lead Teacher	\$45.05
Teacher	\$37.89

Variable Hour Support Staff Positions	Hourly Rate
Paraprofessional	\$16.77
Paraprofessional, Sped	\$18.45
Health Assistant	\$18.45
Paralibrarian/Library	\$17.57
OWL Instructor	\$19.64
Translator	\$23.19
Site Secretary	\$20.42
Ed Interpreter	\$31.63